

FAO No.295 of 2025

24.03.2026 Present: Mr. Beli Ram Sharma, Advocate for respondent No. 2.

POA on behalf of respondents No. 1 & 2 has been filed and laced on record.

Fresh steps for service of respondent No. 3 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for three days. List on 30.03.2026.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

24.03.2026

(Shalini)